
 

 

Hague Convention on the Civil Aspects of International Child Abduction 

List of Saskatchewan Counsel for Court Proceedings 

 

Saskatoon 

 

Anne Hardy 

Anne E. Hardy Law Office 

#810, 410 – 22nd Street East 

SASKATOON SK  S7K 5T6 

Phone:  (306) 665-0020 

Fax:  (306) 665-0036 

ahardy@hardylaw.ca 

 

Dawn McBride 

Hnatyshyn Gough 

601, 402 – 21st Street East 

SASKATOON SK  S7K 0C3 

Phone:  (306) 653-5150 

Fax:  (306) 652-2585 

dmcbride@hglaw.ca 

 

Kirsten Hnatuk  

Robertson Stromberg LLP 

600, 105 – 21st Street East 

SASKATOON SK  S7K 0B3 

Phone:  (306) 933-1351 

Fax:  (306) 652-2445 

k.hnatuk@rslaw.com 

 

Justin M. Luddington, J.D. 

Cuelenaere LLP 

#500, 128 – 4th Avenue South 

SASKATOON SK  S7K 1M8 

Phone:  (306) 477-7253 

Fax:  (306) 652-4171 

JLuddington@cuelenaere.com 

 

Gregory M. Kuse, B. Comm., LL.B. 

Cuelenaere LLP 

#500, 128 – 4th Avenue South 

SASKATOON SK  S7K 1M8 

Phone:  (306) 477-7254 

Fax:  (306) 652-4171 

CKruse@cuelenaere.com 

 

 

 

 

Iffat Ritter, LL.B. 

Cuelenaere LLP 

#500, 128 – 4th Avenue South 

SASKATOON SK  S7K 1M8 

Phone:  (306) 477-7293 

Fax:  (306) 652-4171 

IRitter@cuelenaere.com 

 

Jason R. Brunton, LL.B. 

Cuelenaere LLP 

#500, 128 – 4th Avenue South 

SASKATOON SK  S7K 1M8 

Phone:  (306) 477-7214 

Fax:  (306) 653-5000 

jbrunton@cuelenaere.com 

 

Ashala Naidu 

Burrow’s Law 

300 - 416 – 21st Street E 

SASKATOON  SK  S7K 0C2 

306-477-3333 

ashala@burrowslaw.ca 

 

 

Charmaine Panko 

Panko Collaborative Law & Mediation 

202, 310 Wall Street 

SASKATOON  SK S7K 1N7 

306-975-7152 

cpanko@commonsenselawyer.com 

 

 

Neil McPhee 

WMCZ Lawyers 

410, 475 – 2nd Avenue South 

SASKATOON  SK  S7K 1P4 

306-933-0004 

neilmcphee@wmcz.com 
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Anna Singer 

Scharfstein Gibbings Walen & Fisher 

200, 123 – 2nd Avenue South 

SASKATOON  SK S7K 7E6 

306-653-2838   

asinger@scharfsteinlaw.com 

 

Chelsie McKay 

Edge Family Law 

201 – 75 – 24th Street E 

SASKATOON  SK   S7K 0K3 

306-978-3343 

cmckay@edgelaw.ca 

  

Sherry Fitzsimmons     

McDougall Gauley 

500 – 616 Main Street 

SASKATOON  SK S7H 

(306) 665-5450 

sfitzsimmons@mcdougallgauley.com  

 

Regina 

 

Reginald Sauer 

Richmond Nychuk 

100 - 2255 Albert Street 

REGINA SK  S4P 2V5 

Phone:  (306) 359-0202 

Fax:  (306) 359-0330 

rsauer@richmondnychuk.com 

 

Joanne C. Moser 

Richmond Nychuk 

100 – 2255 Albert Street 

REGINA SK  S4P 2V5 

Phone:  (306) 359-0202 

Fax:  (306) 359-0330 

JMoser@richmondnychuk.com 

 

Prince Albert 

 

Lawrence Zatlyn, Q.C. 

Zatlyn Law Office 

231 – 1061 Central Avenue 

PRINCE ALBERT SK  S6V 4V4 

Phone:  (306) 922-1444 

Fax:  (306) 922-5848 

zatlyn@sasktel.net 

Tammi Hackl 

Scharfstein Gibbings Walen & Fisher 

200, 123 – 2nd Avenue South 

SASKATOON   SK S7K 7E6 

306-653-2838 

thackl@scharfsteinlaw.com 

 

Sheri Woods 

Woods Law Office 

313 – 220 – 3rd Avenue South 

SASKATOON  SK   S7K 1M1 

306-955-9610 

sheri@mandwlaw.ca 

 

Tonya Lambert 

Panko Collaborative Law & Mediation 

321 4th Avenue North 

SASKATOON SK S7K 2L8 

(306) 975-7151 

tonya@commonsenselawyer.com  

 

 

 

 

James J. Vogel 

Richmond Nychuk 

100 – 2255 Albert Street 

REGINA SK  S4P 2V5 

Phone:  (306) 359-0202 

Fax:  (306) 359-0330 

jvogel@richmondnychuk.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Larissa A. De Padua  

Zatlyn Law Office 

231 – 1061 Central Avenue 

PRINCE ALBERT SK  S6V 4V4 

Phone:  (306) 922-1444 

Fax:  (306) 922-5848 

zatlyn@sasktel.net 
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Neil Rass 

Zatlyn Law Office 

231 – 1061 Central Avenue 

PRINCE ALBERT  SK S6V 4V4 

Phone: (306) 922-1444 

Fax: (306) 922-5848 

zatlyn@sasktel.net  
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